EDGE8™ Solutions
EDGE8™ Solutions Introduction
Corning® ClearCurve® bend-optimized multimode and Corning® SMF-28® single-mode optical fibers are the core element of the
system ensuring reliability when designing custom-engineered components thanks to its significant reduction in macrobend
loss even in the most challenging bend scenarios. This technology enables Corning to provide significantly greater density
across the range combined with a simple design and integration for LAN and SAN areas within the data center, while the
preterminated components reduce installation times and enable faster moves, adds, and changes (MACs).
Our EDGE™ solutions were the industry's first preterminated optical cabling systems specifically designed for the data center

| Photo REN466
EDGE8™ Solutions
Ordering Information
Part Number
EDGE8-01U 584 mm x 673 mm x 191 mm 6.8 kg
(15 lb)
12
EDGE8-01U-SP 581 mm x 667 mm x 197 mm 8.2 kg
(18 lb)
18
EDGE8-02U 578 mm x 667 mm x 241 mm 10.4 kg
(23 lb)
36
EDGE8-04U 16.5 kg
(36 lb)
72
Notes:   1) When rear strain-relief plate is removed from part number EDGE8-01U-SP, product depth reduces to 14.9 in.
2)  EDGE-01U has sliding inner assembly. EDGE-01U-SP does not have sliding inner assembly.
(W x D x H)
Packaging Dimensions
(W x D x H)
Shipping
Weight
Number of
Panels per
Housing
578 mm x 667 mm x 327 mm
432 mm x 561 mm x 44 mm
432 mm x 561 mm x 44 mm
432 mm x 561 mm x 88 mm
432 mm x 561 mm x 177 mm
Height Dimensions
1U
2U
4U
1U
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 5 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ Solutions
EDGE8™ FX Housings
EDGE8™ FX housings mount in 19-in racks or cabinets and provide industry-leading high-density connectivity when combined
with EDGE8 modules, panels, harnesses, trunks, and patch cables.
EDGE8 FX housings include a fixed, compact design providing module or panel deployment from the front or rear of the
housing. The integrated cable routing elements of the housing make real structured patch cable management possible while
providing unprecedented finger access without the need for tools or any other accessories.
All EDGE8 FX housings come with integrated side routing guides for patch cable integration to the cabinet. The adjustable
mounting brackets provide flexible installation options for back-to-back or flush-mounting requirements. The new quick-mount
feature makes it quick and easy for one person to install the housing with little effort.
The mounting and removal of trunks is a simple, quick, and tool-less operation enabling rapid deployment of high-fibre-count
trunks for faster moves, adds, and changes (MACs).
Labeling the housing couldn't be simpler – there is a full-size mounting area on the inside of the front door for clear and
concise information to be displayed. The easily installable trunk mounting plate provides flexibility depending on your design
(e.g., back-to-back) or application (e.g., reduced depth) concept.
EDGE8-04U-FP Housing
| Photo REN1579
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 6 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ Solutions

Splitter
Loss (dB)
Live/TAP
LC
Connector
Loss (dB)
MTP®
Connector
Loss (dB)
Tap Module’s
Live Link
Loss (dB)
Tap Module’s
TAP Link
Loss (dB)
ETM8-50A-Q OM4 50/50 3.7/3.7 0.10 N/A 4.0 4.0
ETM8-50A-Q-BD OM4 50/50 3.7/3.7 0.10 N/A 4.0 4.0
ETM8-70A-Q-PREM OM4 70/30 1.8/5.8 0.10 N/A 2.1 6.1
ETM8-80A-Q-PREM OM4 80/20 1.3/7.3 0.10 N/A 1.6 7.6
ETM8-50A-G OS2 50/50 3.5/3.5 0.25 N/A 4.0 4.0
ETM8-70A-G OS2 70/30 2.0/5.8 0.25 N/A 2.5 6.3
ETM8-80A-G OS2 80/20 1.3/7.8 0.25 N/A 1.8 8.3
ETM8-90A-G OS2 90/10 0.7/11.8 0.25 N/A 1.2 12.3
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 28 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ LC to LC Tap Modules
™

Splitter
Loss (dB)
Live/TAP
LC
Connector
Loss (dB)
MTP
Connector
Loss (dB)
Tap Module’s
Live Link
Loss (dB)
Tap Module’s
TAP Link
Loss (dB)
ETM8-50B-Q OM4 50/50 3.7/3.7 0.10 0.25 4.15 4.3
ETM8-70B-Q-PREM OM4 70/30 1.8/5.8 0.10 0.25 2.2 6.3
ETM8-80B-Q-PREM OM4 80/20 1.3/7.3 0.10 0.25 1.7 7.8
ETM8-50B-G OS2 50/50 3.5/3.5 0.25 0.35 4.1 4.2
ETM8-70B-G OS2 70/30 2.0/5.8 0.25 0.35 2.6 6.5
ETM8-80B-G OS2 80/20 1.3/7.8 0.25 0.35 1.9 8.5
ETM8-90B-G OS2 90/10 0.7/11.8 0.25 0.35 1.3 12.5
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 29 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ MTP® to LC tap modules have a “Live” pinless
MTP adapter (aqua for multimode; black for single-mode)

Splitter
Loss (dB)
Live/TAP
LC
Connector
Loss (dB)
MTP®
Connector
Loss (dB)
Tap Module’s
Live Link
Loss (dB)
Tap Module’s
TAP Link
Loss (dB)
ETM8-50C-Q OM4 50/50 3.7/3.7 N/A 0.25 4.3 4.3
ETM8-50C-Q-R OM4 50/50 3.7/3.7 N/A 0.25 4.3 4.3
ETM8-70C-Q-PREM OM4 70/30 1.8/5.8 N/A 0.25 2.4 6.4
ETM8-70C-Q-R-PREM OM4 70/30 1.8/5.8 N/A 0.25 2.4 6.4
ETM8-80C-Q-PREM OM4 80/20 1.3/7.3 N/A 0.25 1.9 7.9
ETM8-80C-Q-R-PREM OM4 80/20 1.3/7.3 N/A 0.25 1.9 7.9
ETM8-50C-G OS2 50/50 3.5/3.5 N/A 0.35 4.2 4.2
ETM8-50C-G-R OS2 50/50 3.5/3.5 N/A 0.35 4.2 4.2
ETM8-70C-G OS2 70/30 2.0/5.8 N/A 0.35 2.7 6.5
ETM8-70C-G-R OS2 70/30 2.0/5.8 N/A 0.35 2.7 6.5
ETM8-80C-G OS2 80/20 1.3/7.8 N/A 0.35 2.0 8.5
ETM8-80C-G-R OS2 80/20 1.3/7.8 N/A 0.35 2.0 8.5
ETM8-90C-G OS2 90/10 0.7/11.8 N/A 0.35 1.4 12.5
ETM8-90C-G-R OS2 90/10 0.7/11.8 N/A 0.35 1.4 12.5
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 31 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ MTP® to MTP
Tap Modules

EDGE Reverse Polarity Uniboot LC Duplex Clips
| Photo LAN2254
Ordering Information
1
TRIGGER-BP-U-
Select color.
N = Blue
E = Orange
G = Green
W = White
C = Slate
R = Red
B = Black
Y = Yellow
V = Violet
P = Rose
A = Aqua
K = Beige
1
Note: Must order in multiples of 100.
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 35 | Revision date 2018-05-01
quantity of 1
quantity of 12
EDGE8™ Solutions
Part Number Product Description
Units per
Delivery
CLEANER-PORT-LC Single-Fiber Port Cleaner for LC, keyed LC, and MU
connector end faces for both UPC and APC polishes
1/1
2104466-01 Fiber Optic Cleaning Tool used to clean MTP® connector
end faces as well as MTP connectors installed in a module
1/1
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 36 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 37 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE8™ Solutions
CJP-01U-P 1/1
CJP-02U-P 1/1
EDGE8-CCHBKT-1
EDGE8-CCHBKT-2 1/1
1/1
EDGE-EMOD-STRN 1/1
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 38 | Revision date 2018-05-01
EDGE™ Solutions Mounting Bracket for mounting 4U
housings into 23-in racks or cabinets
EDGE™ Extension and Flush-Mount Bracket for
EDGE-01U
Pretium™ Jumper Management Panel 1U; provides
jumper management in a 1.75-in rack space
Pretium™ Jumper Management Panel 2U; provides
jumper management in a 3.5-in rack space
Bracket to hold one EDGE8™ solutions module that
fits into Plug & Play™ housings
Bracket to hold two EDGE8™ solutions module that
fits into Plug & Play housings
EDGE™ Solutions Strain-Relief Bracket, EMOD, 1U
EDGE8™ Solutions
Family Spec Sheet 0310_NAFTA_AEN
Page 39 | Revision date 2018-05-01
Corning Optical Communications LLC • PO Box 489 • Hickory, NC 28603-0489 USA
800-743-2675 • FAX: 828-325-5060 • International: +1-828-901-5000 • www.corning.com/opcomm
A complete listing of the trademarks of Corning Optical Communications is available at www.corning.com/opcomm/trademarks.
All other trademarks are the properties of their respective owners. Corning Optical Communications is ISO 9001 certified.
© 2018 Corning Optical Communications. All rights reserved. LAN-2266-AEN
MTP Accessories
Delivery
Part Number Product Description Units per
MTP PRO Pin Exchanger Kit,